
Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Office of the Chief Engineer & Project Director
SPMU, WBMIFMP

Jalasampad Bhawan, 9th floor
Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091

Memo No-191-9M-01/2017 Dated:07/05/2018.

NIQNo. : 01/CE&PD,SPMU,WBMIFMPOf 2018-2019dated 27/04/2018.

Dueto unavoidablecircumstancesthe last date of receivingapplication of abovenotice inviting
quotation to be readason 14-05-2018at 12.00Hrs.instead of 11-05-2018till 2.00pm.Other datesand
matter are remaining same.

Sdl
Deputy Project Director (Civil)-I
SPMU,WBMIFMP,I&WDte.

JalasampadBhawan,9th floor, Kol-91

Memo No- 191(7)-9M-01/2017
Copyforwarded for information & having displayed in Notice Board.

Dated: 07/05/2018.

1. TheChief Engineer,South& Budget, I&W Directorate,JalasampadBhawan,1st floor.
2. The Project Director, SPMU,WBMIFMP.,I&W Directorate, JalasampadBhawan,9th floor.
3. Additional Project Director-IV, DPMU-II,WBMIFMP, I&W Directorate, JalasampadBhawan,9th

floor.
4. The Superintending Engineer, Metropolitan Drainage Circle, I&W Directorate, Jalasampad

Bhawan,2nd floor.
5. The Superintending Engineer, Greater Calcutta DrainageCircle, I&W Directorate, Jalasampad

Bhawan,3'd floor.
6. The Executive Engineer, Metropolitan Drainage Division No. I, I&W Directorate, Jalasampad
/" Bhawan,4th floor.

V. The Executive Engineer, Public Relation Cell Cum StatisticalCell, I&W Directorate,Jalasampad

Shawan,je..'?!oor.He is requestedto uploadthe Notice in I&W DirectorateWebsite.

JJP-"

D,p"t~~[;l~gt~,
SPMU,WBMIFMP,I&WDte.

JalasampadBhawan,9th floor, Kol-91


